NAME
MALAY HAZRA

ARABINDA MAHATA

MITHUN SARDAR
RAJU MUDI

CHANDAN MAHATO

BAKRESHWAR MAHATO

NON-TEACHING STAFF
PAY SCALE

DESIGNATION
OIC
ACCOUNTANT

CUM CLERK
ASST CLERK

PEON
LAB ATTENDENT

LAB ATTENDENT

25600
20000

15000
6000

7000

7000

DATE OF JOINING

17-05-2017
17-05-2017

17-05-2017
17-05-2017

17-05-2017

17-05-2017

EMPLOYMENT TYPE

FULL TIME
FULL TIME

FULL TIME
FULL TIME

FULL TIME

FULL TIME



