NON-TEACHING STAFF

SL NO	<u>NAME</u>	DESIGNATION	PAY SCALE	DATE OF JOINING	EMPLOYMENT TYPE
1	MALAY HAZRA	OIC	25600	17-05-2017	FULL TIME
2	ARABINDA MAHATA	ACCOUNTANT CUM CLERK	20000	17-05-2017	FULL TIME
3	MITHUN SARDAR	ASST CLERK	15000	17-05-2017	FULL TIME
4	RAJU MUDI	PEON	6000	17-05-2017	FULL TIME
5	CHANDAN MAHATO	LAB ATTENDENT	7000	17-05-2017	FULL TIME
6	BAKRESHWAR MAHATO	LAB ATTENDENT	7000	17-05-2017	FULL TIME